
c a n t e e n  m e n u

2020

c l a s s r o o m  c at e r i n g  i s  f u l ly  c o m p l i a n t  w i t h  t h e  N S W  H E A LT H y  S C H O O L  C A N T E E N  F O O D  &  D R I N K  B E N C H M A R K S

for a more detailed menu and to order
online, please visit cashless.school

lunch order cut off is  9 am

classroom catering supports a focus on 
everyday healthy food & drink options.
these are marked with a blue dot

$5.00
EACH

BENTO BOX one BENTO BOX TWO

chicken breast slice, 

1/2 sandwich, mini muffins, 

orange wedges, & popcorn

boiled egg, corn on cob, 

hummus dip, tortilla chips,

and carrot or cucumber sticks

b u r g e r s

sandwiches

s n a c k s

I C E  B L O C K S

Chicken burger

sweet chilli burger

beef burger

veggie burger

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Chicken cAESaR WRAP

sweet chilli CHICKEN WRAP

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP

toasted ham/Cheese wrap

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

MACARONI & cHEESE

BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE

PASTA BOLOGNESE

LASAGNE

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

VEGETABLE LASAGNE $4.50

S A L A D S

GARDEN SALAD

WITH HAM OR TUNA

WITH SALMON OR CHICKEN

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

$5.00

$5.50

$4.00

$4.50

ADD ONS $0.60EGG, CHEESE, AVOCADO
SPROUTS, BACON, CROUTONS

S U S H I

CHICKEN & CUCUMBER

TUNA & CUCUMBER

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

VEGGIE SUSHI

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

AVAILABLE tUES, WED & THURS

JUICE - POPPER

PLAIN MILK (300ML)

         WITH SIPPAH STRAW

POP TOP JUICE

BOTTLED WATER (600ML)$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

JUICE BOMB SPARKLING JUICE

FLAVOURED MILK (3 FLAVOURS)

uP ‘N’ gO

vegemite, jam

tomato, cheese

tuna or egg

ham, chicken or salmon

$3.00

$3.50

$2.00

$2.50

salad sandwich
with Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
beetroot & carrot

$4.00

$4.20

$3.50

salad w/ cheese

salad w/ tuna or ham

Salad w/ chicken or salmon $4.50

extras (including toasting) $0.60

$1.50red rock deli chips

$1.50grainwaves

 large  $3.50

$2.50banana bread slice

$2.00custard cup

small  $2.00fruit salad

$2.50dip snack box

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.20

frozen lite cordial cup

juice pouch

moosie pouch

frozen juice cup

quelch stick

$2.00

$2.00

slushie cup

ice cream cup

hot food

4 for $3.00

6 for $4.20

$1.20

$1.20

$2.00

$3.50

Chicken nuggets

garlic bread

sausage roll - lite

party pie

corn on the cob

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

spinach & ricotta roll

meat pie - lite

hot dog & Sauce

hot cheese roll

Pizza Wrap

$1.00pizza muffin

$1.00cheese stick

$1.00carrot sticks

$1.00piece of fruit

$1.00boiled egg

$1.00popcorn


