CANTEEN MENU

HOT FOOD

CHICKEN NUGGETS 4 FOR \$3.00 6 FOR \$4.20 PARTY PIE \$1.20 \$1.20 CORN ON THE COB \$2.00 GARLIC BREAD \$3.50 SAUSAGE ROLL - LITE SPINACH & RICOTTA ROLL \$3.50 \$4.00 MEAT PIE - LITE HOT DOG & SAUCE \$3.50 HOT CHEESE ROLL \$3.00 PIZZA WRAP \$4.00

BURGERS

CHICKEN BURGER \$4.50
 SWEET CHILLI BURGER \$4.50
 BEEF BURGER \$4.50
 VEGGIE BURGER \$4.50

ICE BLOCKS

FROZEN LITE CORDIAL CUP	\$0.50
 FROZEN JUICE CUP 	\$1.00
 QUELCH STICK 	\$1.00
JUICE POUCH	\$1.00
 MOOSIE POUCH 	\$1.20
SLUSHIE CUP	\$2.00
ICE CREAM CUP	\$2.00

FOR A MORE DETAILED MENU AND TO ORDER ONLINE, PLEASE VISIT CASHLESS.SCHOOL LUNCH ORDER CUT OFF IS 9 AM



2 2

PASTA & RICE

• MACARONI & CHEESE	\$4.50
BUTTER CHICKEN & RICE	\$4.50
 PASTA BOLOGNESE 	\$4.50
LASAGNE	\$4.50
 VEGETABLE LASAGNE 	\$4.50

WRAPS

 CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 	\$4.80
• SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP	\$4.80
 CHICKEN TENDER WRAP 	\$4.80
• TOASTED HAM/CHEESE WRAP	\$4.80

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD	\$4.00
 WITH HAM OR TUNA 	\$4.50
 WITH SALMON OR CHICKEN 	\$5.00
 CHICKEN CAESER SALAD 	\$5.50
ADD ONS EGG, CHEESE, AVOCADO SPROUTS, BACON, CROUTONS	\$0.60



AVAILABLE TUES, WED & THURS

 CHICKEN & CUCUMBER 	\$3.50
 TUNA & CUCUMBER 	\$3.50
 CHICKEN TERIYAKI 	\$3.50
VEGGIE SUSHI	\$3.50

DRINKS

• JUICE - POPPER
• PLAIN MILK (300ml)
WITH SIPPAH STRAW
• POP TOP JUICE



\$2.00 \$2.50 JU \$2.50 FL \$2.50

BOTTLED WATER (600ML) •
JUICE BOMB SPARKLING JUICE •
FLAVOURED MILK (3 FLAVOURS) •

UP 'N' GO •

BENTO BOX ONE

CHICKEN BREAST SLICE, 1/2 SANDWICH, MINI MUFFINS, ORANGE WEDGES, & POPCORN



BENTO BOX TWO

BOILED EGG, CORN ON COB, Hummus dip, Tortilla Chips, And Carrot or Cucumber Sticks

SANDWICHES

 VEGEMITE, JAM 	\$2.00
TOMATO, CHEESE	\$2.50
TUNA OR EGG	\$3.00
 HAM, CHICKEN OR SALMON 	\$3.50
 SALAD SANDWICH 	\$3.50
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, Beetroot & Carrot	
 SALAD W/ CHEESE 	\$4.00
 SALAD W/ TUNA OR HAM 	\$4.20
 SALAD W/ CHICKEN OR SALMON 	\$4.50
 EXTRAS (INCLUDING TOASTING) 	\$0.60

SNACKS

•	PIZZA MUFFIN		\$1.00
•	CHEESE STICK		\$1.00
•	CARROT STICKS		\$1.00
•	PIECE OF FRUIT		\$1.00
•	BOILED EGG		\$1.00
•	POPCORN		\$1.00
•	CUSTARD CUP		\$2.00
•	DIP SNACK BOX		\$2.50
•	FRUIT SALAD	SMALL	\$2.00
		LARGE	\$3.50
	BANANA BREAD SLICE		\$2.50
	RED ROCK DELI CHIPS		\$1.50
	GRAINWAVES		\$1.50



CLASSROOM CATERING SUPPORTS A FOCUS ON EVERYDAY HEALTHY FOOD & DRINK OPTIONS. THESE ARE MARKED WITH A BLUE DOT •